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Sl No. App Id Name Category Pwd HS Year HS Subj Marks Merit Score Comb Rank Category Rank PWD Rank
1 5125100041 PRIYA KHATUN OBC-A 2025 GEOGRAPHY

PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
EDUCATION
ENGLISH

90
96
92
82
96

93.50 HISH-CMB1-1 HISH-OBC-A1-1 N/A

2 5125100001 APURBA MANDAL SC 2025 BENGALI
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH

96
78
85
81
74

83.25 HISH-CMB1-2 HISH-SC1-1 N/A

3 5125100012 RANI PARVEEN OBC-A 2025 BENGALI
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
ENGLISH

82
87
83
87
73

82.50 HISH-CMB1-3 HISH-OBC-A1-2 N/A

4 5125100042 ANKAN MANDAL GENERAL 2025 GEOGRAPHY
PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
IT ENABLED SERVICES
ENGLISH

78
72
67
81
83

78.50 HISH-CMB1-4 HISH-GEN1-1 N/A

5 5125100011 SOHEL HOQUE GENERAL 2025 BENGALI
PHYSICS
BIOLOGY
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

68
62
77
68
85

74.50 HISH-CMB1-5 HISH-GEN1-2 N/A

6 5125100017 SARFARAJ SK OBC-B 2025 BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
ENGLISH

67
60
54
53
66

61.75 HISH-CMB1-6 HISH-OBC-B1-1 N/A

7 5125100034 ASTAMI MANDAL SC 2024 BENGALI
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

56
51
61
57
47

55.25 HISH-CMB1-7 HISH-SC1-2 N/A

8 5125100021 MUSKAN KHATUN GENERAL 2025 BENGALI
EDUCATION
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
ENGLISH

44
56
52
57
46

52.75 HISH-CMB1-8 HISH-GEN1-3 N/A

9 5125100032 TARJAN MAJHI GENERAL 2025 POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
ENGLISH

50
50
51
51
43

48.75 HISH-CMB1-9 HISH-GEN1-4 N/A

10 5125100023 NUR HOSSAIN GENERAL 2025 BENGALI
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
EDUCATION
ENGLISH

48
50
48
44
45

47.75 HISH-CMB1-10 HISH-GEN1-5 N/A

11 5125100020 RUKSHENA KHATUN GENERAL 2025 BENGALI
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
EDUCATION
ENGLISH

44
51
51
45
44

47.75 HISH-CMB1-11 HISH-GEN1-6 N/A

12 5125100040 SAFI ALAM GENERAL 2025 BENGALI
EDUCATION
HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

44
44
46
54
43

46.75 HISH-CMB1-12 HISH-GEN1-7 N/A

13 5125100035 SALIMA KHATUN OBC-A 2025 BENGALI
EDUCATION
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY

44
43
53
44

46.00 HISH-CMB1-13 HISH-OBC-A1-3 N/A
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ENGLISH 43
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